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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: E02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Guerrieri3145
ACE - NJ

9.100 9.600 9.6259.625 37.950
13 1 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Gannon3138
ACE - NJ

9.400 9.500 9.5008.975 37.375
3T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Daniela De Sousa3207
OYT Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 8.9759.125 36.650
3T 5 3 10 3 

3 

Erika Johnson3006
MHG

9.175 9.050 9.0259.175 36.425
11 7T 2 7T 4 

4 

Keely Arne3010
MHG

9.275 9.350 9.3008.475 36.400
5T 3 17 4 5 

5 

Erica Vannucci3009
MHG

9.225 8.850 9.4008.900 36.375
7T 16T 7 3 6 

6 

Brinn Armstrong3197
Capital - TX

9.625 8.950 9.0258.675 36.275
2 12T 11T 7T 7T

7T

Ana Paula Alcantar3004
MHG

9.075 9.250 8.9009.050 36.275
14T 4 4 11T 7T

7T

Emily Brown3216
All Around - OH

9.125 8.950 9.1758.925 36.175
12 12T 6 5T 9 

9 

Annelise Epperson-Jones3198
Capital - TX

10.000 8.900 8.5758.675 36.150
1 14T 11T 19T 10 

10 

Kiera Reitz3015
MHG

9.200 9.000 9.0008.550 35.750
9T 9T 14 9 11 

11 

Paige Meadows3007
MHG

9.200 9.100 8.7508.625 35.675
9T 6 13 14 12 

12 

Samantha Rubio3208
OYT Gymnastics

8.725 9.000 8.7258.850 35.300
21 9T 8 15 13 

13 

Bianca Pagan3134
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.000 8.6508.500 35.200
16 9T 16 16T 14 

14 

Megan Donlevie3143
ACE - NJ

9.275 7.800 9.1758.825 35.075
5T 25 9 5T 15 

15 

Brayden Callison3030
Tifts Gymnastics

9.225 8.600 8.9008.275 35.000
7T 20 19T 11T 16 

16 

Julia Salter3109
Flips Maryland

9.075 8.650 8.5758.525 34.825
14T 19 15 19T 17 

17 

Meredith Ballard3046
4 Star

8.975 8.150 8.8758.725 34.725
17 22 10 13 18 

18 

Ella Millo3008
MHG

8.875 9.050 8.4258.275 34.625
18T 7T 19T 22T 19 

19 

Holly Holmbeck3118
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.900 8.6508.175 34.600
18T 14T 22 16T 20 

20 

Alyssa Blatz3125
Orlando Metro

8.425 8.850 8.4258.450 34.150
25 16T 18 22T 21 

21 

Alexia Ramos3218
Gimnasia Puerto Rico

8.500 8.850 8.5257.850 33.725
24 16T 23 21 22 

22 

Sabrina Villaflor3076
Chantilly GymStars

8.550 8.250 8.6258.250 33.675
23 21 21 18 23 

23 

Alyson Vermont3077
Chantilly GymStars

8.750 8.100 7.8007.375 32.025
20 23 25 25 24 

24 
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Alondra Morales3217
Gimnasia Puerto Rico

8.350 8.050 7.7507.475 31.625
26 24 24 26 25 

25 

Andrea Gonzalez3206
OYT Gymnastics

8.650 7.750 7.9756.850 31.225
22 26 26 24 26 

26 
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